
ECHO 2023-2024 Calendar 
2nd Semester 

 

January 9 Tuesday First Day of Class/JAN. TUITION DUE   9:00AM-4:15PM 
  DUE: 2nd Semester Family Fee / SENIOR Meeting 

January 16 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

January 23 Tuesday Class Day/”College Sprit” Dress-up Day   9:00AM-4:15PM 
    “MODEL” Moms of Different Learners Meeting  NOON-12:45PM 

January 30 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

February 6 Tuesday Class Day/FEB. TUITION DUE/Eagle One Pizza  9:00AM-4:15PM 
    ”Fun Hat” Dress-up Day/SENIOR Meeting  

February 13 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

February 20 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 
    “MODEL” Moms of Different Learners Meeting  NOON-12:45PM 

February 27 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

March 5 Tuesday Class Day/MARCH TUITION DUE/Eagle One Pizza 9:00AM-4:15PM 
    SENIOR Meeting/”Crazy Sock” Dress-up Day 

March 12 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 
 
March 19 Tuesday SPRING BREAK      NO ECHO CLASS 
                                                          CURRENT FAMILY Enrollment Begins 
 
March 26 Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

March 28 Thursday CPR Class      2:00PM-4:00PM 

April 2  Tuesday Class Day/APRIL TUITION DUE/Eagle One Pizza  9:00AM-4:15PM 
    SENIORS Meeting     NOON-12:45PM 
    OPEN Enrollment Begins 

April 9  Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 

April 16  Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 
    “MODEL” Moms of Different Learners Meeting  NOON-12:45PM 

April 23  Tuesday Class Day      9:00AM-4:15PM 
     ECHO Presentation of Music/Drama/Art  7:00PM 

April 27  Saturday ECHO GRADUATION CEREMONY   1:00PM 

April 30  Tuesday Class Day - Weather Make-up    9:00AM-4:15PM 
     LAST DAY OF SPRING SEMESTER 
 
May 7  Tuesday 2024-2025 Meet-n-Greet    9:30AM-NOON 

Rev. 1-22-24 


